KGKT - Sevierville -

Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 10 /28
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge AWOS 3
Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge AWOS 3
Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge AWOS 3
Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge AWOS 3
Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge
CTAF/UNICOM

Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge
CTAF/UNICOM

Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge
CTAF/UNICOM

Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge
CTAF/UNICOM

Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge KNOXVILLE
APP/DEP

Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge KNOXVILLE
APP/DEP

Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge KNOXVILLE
APP/DEP

Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge KNOXVILLE
APP/DEP

Tennessee

United States of America
K7

1013ft (309m)

GMT -5

35.85776, -83.52870
land

KGKT

GKT

GKT

1676m (5499ft)
97°/277°

23m (75ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 104m (341ft)

126.875
126.875
126.875
126.875
123.000

123.000
123.000
123.000
132.800
132.800
132.800

132.800

airportsdxp.info - KGKT - Sevierville - Gatlinburg Pigeon Forge - page 1



Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
JXT JEFFERSON (MORRISTOWN) NDB 15.3 11.8° 346

VXV VOLUNTEER (KNOXVILLE) VORTAC 18 277.3° 116.40
SOT SNOWBIRD VORTAC 23.5 98° 108.80
RVN ROGERSVILLE NDB 47.6 47.1° 329

IM KEANS (ASHEVILLE) NDB 49.8 109° 357

HRS HARRIS VORTAC 58.1 202.9° 109.80
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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